CODENO

20400800

31100100

36101400

40600100

40600300

40600855

40600895

40600982

40600890

40603245

40603550

40800010

40800030

40800050

44000155

44000158

44000159

44000162

44000165

44000198

44200547

44200561

ITEM

FURNISHED EXCAVATION

SUB-BASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPEA

AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPEB

BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)

AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)

POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N105
CONSTRUCTING TEST STRIP

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT
TEMPORARY RAMP

POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N105
POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N105
BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)

AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)

INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACING

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 11/2"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 1/4"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 1/2"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 3 1/4"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 4"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH
CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE IV, 9 INCH

CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE, 11INCH

% SPECIALTY ITEM(S)

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
TOTAL

UNIT QUANTITY

CuYD 460.0
TON 960.0
TON 59.0
GALLON 67,843.0
TON 1,357.0
TON 207.0
EACH 3.0
sQYD 4,620.0
sQYD 4,406.0
TON 25,320.0
TON 31,743.0
GALLON 76.0
TON 20
TON 153.0
sQYD 4,899.0
sQYD 63,600.0
sQYD 4,121.0
sQYp 175,555.0
sQYD 3,045.0
sQYp 92,698.0
sSQYD 3,668.0
sSQYD 239.0

DOUGLAS CO.
RURAL RDWY
IMPRVMNTS
FAI-57

STA. 547+00.00 TO
STA. 848+62.49
80% FED

10% STATE
1000

230.0

660.0

46.0

34,198.5

683.9

1.5
886.7

1,631.7

15,010.1
355
0.7
74.5

2,943.0

83,752.4

70,078.1
3,668.0

239.0

CHAMPAIGN CO.
RURAL RDWY
IMPRVMNTS
FAI-57

STA. 848+62.49TO
STA. 350+00.00
90% FED

10% STATE
1000

230.0

300.0

13.0

33,644.5

673.1

297.0

15

3,733.3

2,774.3
25,320.0
16,732.9

40.5

1.3

78.5

1,956.0
63,600.0
4,121.0
91,802.6

3,045.0

22,619.9

DOUGLAS CO. -

RURAL MINOR
STR.REPAIRS
FAI-57

SN 021-2010
SN 021-2011
90% FED

10% STATE
X081-2A

CONT'D NEXT SHEET

CHAMPAIGN CO.
RURAL MINOR
STR.REPAIRS

FAI-57

SN 010-0198
SN010-0199

90% FED

10% STATE

X271-2A

* CHAMPAIGN & DOUGLAS
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